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Alan John Tough

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Alan John Tough Number
Postcode MK42 9FH Address
Date of birth June 1959 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

CITY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
HOLDINGS (EUROPE) LIMITED
SECKLOE 280 LIMITED
LESPRIT LIMITED
MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ROSEMOUNT AEROSPACE LIMITED 02849033 Active - Accounts Filed
ATLANTIC INERTIAL SYSTEMS 06208660 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

SILICON SENSING PRODUCTS (UK) 03635231 Non-Trading

LIMITED

SILICON SENSING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

BAE SYSTEMS SURFACE SHIPS
(PROJECTS) LIMITED

BAE SYSTEMS SURFACE SHIPS
LIMITED

BAE SYSTEMS (PROJECTS) LIMITED 00444860 Non-Trading

MBDA UAE LIMITED 00469781 Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
12068742 Active - Accounts Filed

04531641 Active - Accounts Filed
05568404 Active - Accounts Filed

08020588 Active - Accounts Filed
04274143 Active - Accounts Filed

03635234  Active - Accounts Filed

06145816 Active - Accounts Filed

06160534 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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919491359
15 Melrose Drive

Elstow
Bedford

Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/06/2019

01/02/2015
01/02/2015
01/02/2015
01/02/2015

08/08/2013
01/03/2011

10/01/2011

10/01/2011

05/04/2007

05/04/2007

01/11/2004
14/06/2000

919491359

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
25/01/2022 Director

04/07/2019 Director
04/07/2019 Director
04/07/2019 Director

11/01/2022 Director

21/05/2014 Director
21/05/2014 Director

16/03/2014 Director

16/03/2014 Director

19/05/2008 Director

19/05/2008 Director

19/05/2008 Director
18/12/2001 Director



